10

Retail Central & Respic Editional Processing Transcription Company Ltrib.

Retail Central & Respic Editional Processing Transcription Company Ltrib.

Retail Central & Respic Editional Processing Company Com

SI No		Demand Notice Date & Amount	Assignor & Details of the Trust	
1.	Being the Proprietor of M/s A.G Enterprises 3) Mrs. Mamunuri Ramadevi (Co-Borrower) LAN:- 9256795 and 15070181	and Rs. 17,64,381.82	EARC TRUST SC 483 and HDB Financial Services Limited	

Being the Proprietor of Mis A.D. Esterpriess

Ji Mrs. Manumural Manades (IC-6-Borrower)

Ji Mrs. 174,4318.25

Services Laminot Services and 1970 1971

Mrs. 174,174.25

Mrs. 174

	"1) M/s. Noor HardWare (Borrower)	09.05.2024	EARC TRUST SC			
7.	2) Mr. Eshad Basha (Co-Borrower)	and	483 and HDB			
	3)Mrs. Shaik Noor Ahmed (Co-Borrower)" LAN:- 8740766	Rs.12,30,781.93	Financial Services			
_						
	Description Of Property: "All The Piece And Parcel Of The Residential Hut Bearing Door No. 41/472-					
	(Assessment No. 1016066849), Admeasuring Plinth A					

8.		10.05.2024 and Rs. 16,40,955.17	EARC TRUST SC 483 and HDB Financial Services Limited
	escription Of Property:- "All The Piece And Parce egistration District, Vinukonda Sub District In Vinukonda I	Municipality In Vinu	konda D.No.505/6

		"1. Mr. Late SEELAM DAYANANAD ("Borrower")		EARC TRUST SO	
	9.	2. Mrs. SEELAM VIJAYA LAXMI	and	451 and Edelweis	
		("Co-Borrower")" LAN:- LBODSTL0000053251	D 45 00 400 50	Housing Finance	
		("Co-Borrower")" LAN:- LBODS1L0000053251	RS.15,29,186.56	Limited	
	Description Of Property: "All that part of Residential House bearing No. 1-9-160/1 (PTI N				
	101	0105929) in Survey No. 322, admeasuring area	55.31 square varo	ts equivalent to 46.	
	squ	are meters, with built up area of 800 square feet (c	consisting of ground	floor 400 square fee	
	first	floor 400 square feet), situated at Kushaiguda.	under GHMC, Kap	ra Circle and Mand	

Medchal Malkajgiri District, erstwhile Keesara Mandal, Ranga Reddy District (covered in Block No. 9) and bounded as follows: North by: House No. 1-9-162 South by: 20'-00' cod Fact by Bot of Neuro No. 1, 9 (100) Med by 12' 00' wide recod

10	2) Mr. Syed Abdul 3) Mrs. Sabera I 4) Mr. Syed Abdul 5) Mr. Syed Abdul I LAN:- 9162	Creation (Borrower) Gaffoor (Co-Borrower) Begum (Co-Borrower) I Khader (Co-Borrower) Muqtader (Co-Borrower)* 551 and 14022226	10.05.2024 and Rs. 12,33,614.42	EARC TRUST SC 483 and HDB Financial Services Limited

1	00.	oodar by: 1 datage to 110date.				
Г		1. M/s. SRI BALAJI PLYWOOD AND HARD-	10.05.2024	EARC TRUST SC		
ı	11.	WARE ("Borrower") 2. Mrs. DURGA PRAJAP-	and	483 and HDB		
ı	ATH ("Co-Borrower") 3. Mr. RANJIT PRAJAPAT		Rs.24.76.470.18	Financial Services		
ı		("Co-Borrower")" LAN:- 4126216	110.24,10,410.10	Limited		
	Description Of Property: "All that the land with House Bearing no: 6-1-70/6A in Survey No.112					
1	of k	(atedan Village, admeasuring 100 sg yards, Equiva	elent to 83 6 Sa Mtr	ACC 400 so feet sit-		

tedan village, Rajendranagar Revenue Mandal and Municipality, Ranga Reddy Distrix Telangana and **bounded by:North:** Plot of Sri Narasimha, **South:** Plot of S , **East:** Plot of Sri Yadi Reddy, **West:** 12' wide Road.

12.	Borrower") 5. Mrs. TATIPALLY SATHAMMA ("Co-Borrower")" LAN:- 2701775	03.05.2024 and Rs. 23,78,638.41	EARC TRUST SC 483 and HDB Financial Services Limited

Description Of Property: "All that piece and parcel Plot No.112 Part, admassuring 11 Sq.Yards, equivalent to 22 Sq.Mtm., in Survey No.59 Part, Under Ward No.8, Block No.6, Bale Nagar, Shasted at MARMANGHAT VILLAGE, Saroomagar Revenue Mandal, Ranga Redo District, Under G.H.M.C., LE. Nagar Circle, and bounded by :NORTH: Plot No.112 Par SDUTH: Plot No.112, EAST: 20 Pt. Wide Read; WEST: Neinbhors! and

100	OCCITATION NO. 110, ENGILLO 1. Mice Holds, NEOI. Magnitude Cana.				
	"1. M/s. AM SHANKAR MACHING CENTRE		EARC TRUST		
ı	("Borrower") 2. Mrs. ANANDAM PADMA	06.05.2024	SC 483 and HDB		
13.	("Co-Borrower") 3. Mr. ANANDAM PRAMODH	and	Financial		
13.	("Co-Borrower") 4. Mr. ANANDAM MURTHY SHANKAR ("Co-Borrower")" LAN:- 2392075	Rs. 23,88,405.72	Services Limited		
Des	Description Of Property: "ALL THAT Residential House Bearing Municipal D. No 1-6-53				

Dilapidated house now in the shape of open plot measuring 85.34 sq yds equivalent to 71.36 sq.Mts in ward no 1 ,Block No:6, Situated at Suryapet town, Suryapet, Telangana and bounded

as under:East: 33 feet wide road, west: House of Cheruku Pichamma, North: House of Kompally Rajitha, South: House of S.Anantamma.				
"1. M/s. BHAGYA SRI PRO ("Borrower") 2. Mrs. N VIJAYA (3. Mrs. P BHAGYAMMA ("Co 4. Mr. PALLOORI UMAPATHY (" LAN:- 8212555	'Co-Borrower") -Borrower")	06.05.2024	EARC TRUST SC 483 and HDB Financial Services Limited	

no Of Property: In Chittor Distinct, Sri Basiay registarisms unswince, insuper-upatifi Urban Mandal, No 29 Timpatif Wilage accounts and Survey No. 3054, Timuy Ward St.V. Nagar Area Municipal Bearing Door no. 23-11-158 (Assessment M.) 6) R.C.C. House measuring East b West 90 ft. or 27.45 bits. North-South: 10 ft. Total an extent of 900 sq ft, or 100 sq yards site and 399 Sq. ft Ground Floor AC. In the Company of the Compan

- 1		"1) M/s. Perfect Travelling Goods And Bag	06.05.2024	EARC TRUST SC		
- 1	15.	Reparing (Borrower) 2) Mr. Mohammad Imtiayaz	and	483 and HDB		
- 1		Ali (Co-Borrower) 2) Mr. Mohammad Osman Ali (Co-Borrower) 1 LAN:- 7041844	De 22 41 727 04	Financial Services		
- 1						
	Description Of Property: "ALL THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF RCC & Country Tiled Roof House					
		ring ifs H.No.3-4-271 constructed in an open plot m				
- 1	situated at Raipura (New), Hanamkonda, Warangal Urban District and bounded on the: EAST BY					
- 1	House of Md. Hasan Ali. NORTH BY: 15 Feet Road, WEST BY: House of Raheemunnisa Begur					
- 1	Oth	ers Walls unto Open place as shown in plan) SOU	TH RV: House of Ch	akranani		

ness Wallis upb Open pièce as shonn in plan), SOUTH BH: House of Chairspani.

1. Mis. SHW. ARMAN MAN GER STORES 278.5246
("Bornown") 2 Mrs. REHUKINITA DHAMALA".

MI ("Co-Bornown") 3 Mr. REHUKINITA DHAMALA".

MI ("Co-Bornown") 3 Mr. REHUKINITA DHAMALA".

Res. 34,5490.85
Financial Services
Limited
scription Of Property". LAHT. Residential House with Open Pieze berrang Municip
proprieta H. No. 19-5262 to an extent of 305 og, sub, (s) 335 og, sm. s, situated at Blass.

••••

Bank of Baroda Hydrabad Main Branch, Abids Gircle, Hyderabad Possessian NOTICE (For Immovable propertyries) Whether the Sea understoned bring the Authorized Officer of the Bank of Baroda the Sea understoned Baroga the Authorized Officer of the Bank of Baroda the Sea understoned Baroga the Authorized Officer of the Bank of Baroda the Sea understoned of Baroga the Company of Baroga the Company of Baroga the Sea and February and Company of Baroga the Sea and February of Baroda S POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable propertylies) Whreese, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of Baroda under the Securifization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (see 10 2012) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (see 10 2012) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (see 10 2012) and Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the 2012 and Enforcement Rules, 2002 on the 2012 and Enforcement Rules, 2002 on the 2012 and Enforcement Rules, 2002 on the 2014 and Valley Rules 9 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on the 2014 and Valley Rules 9 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on the 2014 and Valley Rules 9 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on the 2014 and Valley Rules 9 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on the 2014 and Valley Rules 9 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on the 2014 and Valley Rules 10 pages 10 pa

the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Ist Property: All that part and part of the property consisting of Plot N.89, 90, 91 total admississing 300 93, Yards in Sykho's 248/1A, 248/1B, 248/1C, 2480, 91 total admississing 300 93, Yards in Sykho's 248/1A, 248/1B, 248/1C, 2480, 91 total admississing 300 93, Yards in Sykho's 248/1A, 248/1B, 248/1C, 2480, 258/1A, 258/1B, hapatnam

POSSESSION NOTICE

DCB BANK

CONTINUES INVITED: QUARTER AND A STATE OF THE ADDRESS AND A STATE OF THE AD

sub-section (4) of section 1 or not reset with the public in general is hereby cautioned why, 2024. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned with the property (Description of the immovable Property) and any dealings with the property (Description of the immovable Property) and any dealings with the property subject to the charge of the DCS Bank Ltd., for respective amount as mentioned here Borrower's alteration is invited to provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the act, in

Loan Account No	23145600000347
Demand Notice Dated.	21-09-2023
Name of Borrower(S) and (Co-borrower(S)	1. Mr. K RUDRESHA(Applicant) 2. Mrs. MAREMMA(Co-Applicant)
Total Outstanding Amount.	Rs. 23,34,206.12/- (RUPEES TWENTY THREE LAKHS THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIX AND TWELVE PAISE ONLY) AS ON 14-09-2023
Description Of The Immovable Property	ALL THAT THE PIECE AND PARCEL OF OPEN PLOT BERRING NO.764, STUAMED AT WARD NO. 04, GENIMERAL GRAMPACHAYATH, KURULOOU HOBALI, KOKURLOUT FALULO, BALLARI DISTRICT, MEASURING KOKURLOUT FALULO, BALLARI DISTRICT, MEASURING METERS, IN TOTAL 478.28 SO METERS, WITH IN THE REGISTRATION DISTRICT OF BALLARI, AND SUB-REGISTRATION DISTRICT OF RORIGIOUS, STANDINGIN DISTRICT OF BALLARI, AND SUB-DIAMED ON LEST. FORDINGS TO PROPERTY OF REVIEW TO AND
Date :25/05/2024. Place :Kurnool.	FOR DCB BANK LTD, AUTHORISED OFFICER

SANGAREDDY MAIN

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

borrowers and guarantors. The reserve price of the properties will be as under:				
Details of Property Reserve Price Earnest Money deposit				
Property -1	Rs.1,42,80,000/-	Rs.14,28,000/-		
Property -2	Rs. 43,08,820/-	Rs 4,30,882 /-		
Borrowers: M/S Monish Fu	el Station Prop: Smt. Ga	ingula Lavanya Address- 14-l	31/60/1, Plot	
no: 26 Mallikariuna Nagar	Onno Paghuandra Calon	Pur Ston Boornmouds Amon	nour Sanaa	

drees-FlatNo: 501, Sukhakarina residence, Protherdophayik, Sanga Vullable Montageed Property-1 property-1 in prot bearing no 50 damessuring 500 big yerds in sunvey no 387, Sibusted at Rajamp in plot bearing no 50 damessuring 500 big yerds in sunvey no 387, Sibusted at Rajamp agraedoly from under the municipal limits of Sangaredoly power, Medak Dat A. P. Mi graedoly 2PP Medak of Sangaredoly, Replantion as be-Dariet Carperdoly, Registration de Charlet Carperdoly, Registration de Charlet Carperdoly, Registration de Charlet Carperdoly, Registration de Charlet Carperdoly, Robert Hot No 4, South-Fiol No entry 2 Charlet Hot No 4, South-Fiol No entry 2 Charlet Hot N

It: Land of others, West-40" wide Foxed genty 2-Opin pilo bearing no 2 Djart in survey no 7 admeasuring 126.73 says which wiwlent to 10.55 sq. Mirs. Situated all Pothredolpally village, Campareddy Mandal, Med first, Tellangian state, Under GP Pothredolpally Registration Sto-Delarict Sanguesing spiration district Mediak at Sangueddy Boundaries of Property, North: Plot 1 No 2 pin first Policy 5 a Sacrotic Charles of the Sacrotic Sacrotic Not Kinowa aunthrasines known to the secured Credior: Not Kinowa Schorard Charles or website is server spirate right to be link provided in Union Bank and Schorard Charles or website is server spirate right to be link provided in Union Bank wide's website is www.mediocommerce.com

STATUTORY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002
This may also be treated as notice ut 8 (6)) Rule 9 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement Rules, 2002 to the borrower's and guarantor's of the said loan about the holding of Euclion Sale on the above mentioned date.

यूनियन बैंक अप्रकृष्टि (ट्रायहरू) Walin Park, Secunderabad-50002 Main Park, Secunderabade-500025.

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002

Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002

E Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Enforcement of Programment of Security Interest Act 2002

Notice is hearby given to the public in general and in particular to the Economic Management of Programment of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hearby given to the public in general and in particular to the Economic Management of Control Control

Exclusion C. or no Archite of by Upon to Say, Unit no Say (19 or Upon to Say with no Say (19 or Upon to Say

APPENDIX. IV. A.

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY (IES)

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROP

For Detailed Terms And Conditions Of The Sale, Please Refer To The Link Provided In M/s Pnb Housing Finance Limited/secured Creditor's Website I.e. www.pnbhousing.com.										
Loan No, Name of the Borrower/Co-Borrower/ Guarantor(s)/Legal heirs (A)	Demanded Amount & Date (B)	Nature of Possession (C)	Description of the Properties Mortgaged (D)	Price	(10% of	Last Date of Submission of Bid (G)	Bid Incremental Rate (H)	Inspection Date & Time (I)	Date of Auction & Time (J)	Known Encumb- erances/Court Cases if any (K)
NHL/VJWDI0718/5614 19, B.: O. Vijayawada, Orchu Srinivasa Rao, Orchu Anjani Devi	42,20,532.6 as on 24,04,2023	Physical Possession	Schodule A Property, Survey No. 55/A, 55/BA 57/A. 2076. 2076. 2056. 2056. 2056. 2076. 2076. 2076. 2076. 20		Rs. 458600	28.06.2024 10:00Am To 5:00 Pm	Rs. 10,000	5:00 Pm	29.06.2024 01:00 Pm To 02:00 Pm	Unknown
HOUW.JWD/08518/5278 20,NHLV.JWD/08518/52 8836, B: O. Vijayawada, Pandurangavital Kante, Kante Durga Lakshmi, K Pandurangavital Gold Works	41,67,530.85 as on 24.04.2023	Possession	Item No.1. Proporty or Land Admessacrys 20, 52, 17ch, 1 December 1, 12 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	3070000		11.06.2024 10:00Am To 5:00 Pm	Rs. 10,000	5:00 Pm	12.06.2024 01:00 Pm To 02:00 Pm	

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LIMITED Regd. office: Surya Towers, 6th Floor, 105 S.P Road, Secunderabad - 500003.

STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31/03/2024

		(Figures in Rs. Lacs)			
SI.	Particulars		Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	
No		31-03-2024	31-03-2024	31-03-2023	
		Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	23964.51	78583.46	21605.10	
2	Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	531.87	990.16	603.98	
3	Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional and/or				
	Extraordinary items)	258.68	622.42	150.90	
4	Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	91.03	360.75	92.73	
5	Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary				
	items) from discontinued operations	0.00	0.00	(105.57)	
6	Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary				
	items) from continuing and discontinued operations	91.03	360.75	(12.84)	
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the				
	period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	75.76	302.19	(15.08)	
8	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital	1880.53	1880.53	1880.53	
	(Face value -Rs 10)				
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of		24245.18		
	previous accounting year		21210.10		
10	Basic Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs.10/- each) In Rs.				
	(a) For Continuing operations	0.48	1.92	0.49	
	(b) For Discontinued operations (Basic)\	-	-	(0.56)	
_	(c) For Continuing & Discontinued operations (Basic)	0.48	1.92	(0.07)	

- The above results for the year ended 31st March 2024, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 24th May, 2024 and Statutory Auditors have issued unmodified opinion report the financial results filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results fill with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations available on the Stock Exchange websites was wurstendiac.orm, www.bseindiac.orm, work.bset for www.pseindiac.orm, website times vursylatalshmir.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Paritosh Agarwal Managing Director Place : Secunderal Date : 24.05.2024



Coromandel Engineering Company Limited

CIN No: L7490TN1947PLC000343

Registered and Corporate Office: BASCON FUTURA' No. 1012, Old No. 561, Venkatanarayana Road, T. Nagar, Chennai - 600 017.

Email: general@cec.coromandel-group.com Website: www.coromandelengg.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDE	D (31°'	MΑ	RCH	2024	
	_			-		

	Rs. In lakhs (except EPS)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31-03-2024 Quarter ended 31-12-2023		Quarter ended 31-03-2023	Year ended 31-03-2024	Year ended 31-03-2023	
Total Income from Operations	2405.78	2,158.88	2609.37	9,663.81	12,651.10	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(21.58)	(73.68)	(211.86)	(383.07)	(583.83)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(21.58)	(73.68)	(13.37)	(361.86)	(385.34)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(16.17)	(106.74)	(47.64)	(439.71)	(450.86)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	(1.08)	-	(1.08)	
Paid-up Equity Share capital (Face Value of Rs.10 per share)	3,323.36	3,323.36	3,323.36	3,323.36	3,323.36	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.				(5,371.79)	(4,919.85)	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
Basic: (Rs.)	(0.05)	(0.32)	(0.14)	(1.32)	(1.36)	
Diluted : (Rs.)	(0.05)	(0.32)	(0.14)	(1.32)	(1.36)	

- The above is an extract of detailed format of Audited Financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31" March 2024 flied with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange (www.benida.com) and Company's website (fittings.in/www.coronamdelengs.com)?

For Coromandel Engineering Company Limited

....

Sd/-Sabaretnam Singaram Managing Director DIN: 00042329











